
Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
3 COLTON VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN LENA 19.299 1 1D 1 25$          
6 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BETTY 26.613 2 1D 2 20$          
5 BROOKLYN AUSEN ELEVA, WI HANK 27.018 3 1D 3 16$          
2 ADDIE OLSON , RANGER 31.900 4 1D 4 12$          
4 GILLIAN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI OZZIE 34.266 5 1D 5 8$            
7 MABRY GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI GUNNER 45.546 6 1D 6 4$            
1 MEYA HAIGH MONDOVI, WI BEAUTY 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
21 KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.375 1 1D 1 278$       
4 MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.632 2 1D 2 209$       

41 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI TALENTED BAR MAID 14.743 3 1D 3 139$       
31 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 14.744 4 1D 4 70$          
2 SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIBERTY BELLE 14.756 5 1D 5 -$        

22 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI FIRST GOALIE 14.766 6 1D 6 -$        
64 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI SUSPICIOUS CHIC 14.796 7 1D 7 -$        
18 AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK AN ROSES 14.880 8 2D 1 239$       
15 TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NIC A CHIC 14.972 9 2D 2 179$       
59 AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI FIRECAT 15.013 10 2D 3 119$       
12 KARLEE PAULSON KASSON, MN MISS AUSBORNE 15.091 11 2D 4 60$          
30 ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.112 12 2D 5 -$        
19 LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 15.120 13 2D 6 -$        
33 CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI A SPARKLE OF PEP 15.189 14 2D 7 -$        
43 TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI AFIREWATER VALENTINE 15.198 15 2D 8 -$        
67 CIERRA DIERINGER MARSHFIELD, WI ROYAL RONAS JESS 15.266 16 2D 9 -$        
55 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 15.268 17 2D 10 -$        
8 MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 15.329 18 2D 11 -$        

68 DANYELLE HOVLAND MAIDEN ROCK, WI SHEZA FAMOUS FLIT 15.342 19 2D 12 -$        
17 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.438 20 3D 1 159$       
32 ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.472 21 3D 2 119$       
50 BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI KOOZIE 15.536 22 3D 3 80$          
1 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI IMAFROSTYFIREWATER 15.558 23 3D 4 40$          

48 KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SIX MOONS COUNT DOWN 15.647 24 3D 5 -$        
9 DEZI SCHULZ , WI STARS MACHO PERL 15.665 25 3D 6 -$        
6 MEGAN SINGLES WESTFIELD, WI KISS ME OVER YONDER 15.726 26 3D 7 -$        

49 NICOLE AUKAMP RINGLE, WI PIRATE FLING 15.757 27 3D 8 -$        
42 JANELL SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI LADY 15.779 28 3D 9 -$        
26 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.784 29 3D 10 -$        
69 KYLIE VREELAND NLSON, WI SHEZA SASSY CHIC 15.813 30 3D 11 -$        
3 SIDNEY EIBES MARSHFIELD, WI FSP COAL TRAIN 15.930 31 4D 1 119$       

29 ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 15.944 32 4D 2 89$          
24 NEAH ZIMMERMANN RINGLE, WI BACARDI 15.946 33 4D 3 60$          
34 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI REMI 15.954 34 4D 4 30$          
62 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BUG EYED FRENCH GIRL 16.102 35 4D 5 -$        
25 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PEEKABOO PISTOL 16.126 36 4D 6 -$        
20 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI A LIL PEPPER REMEDY 16.199 37 4D 7 -$        
57 ZACH SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI BETTY 16.391 38 4D 8 -$        
10 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOCS RUBY 16.402 39 4D 9 -$        
27 CASSANDRA FREER , SPARKLING IN STYLE 16.486 40 4D 10 -$        
75 KENNIDY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN HES SO GORGEOUS 16.499 41 4D 11 -$        
54 AUBREY WATSON MONDOVI, WI CHANCE 16.506 42 4D 12 -$        

SATURDAY PEE WEE - 7 ENTRIES

SATURDAY OPEN 4D $300 ADDED - WPRA/BBR APPROVED - 75 ENTRIES



56 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 16.510 43 4D 13 -$        
44 ASHLEY MURDJEFF , HAVE SOME FAITH 16.610 44 4D 14 -$        
46 ELIZABETH BYLANDER MAIDEN ROCK, WI SK BENNIE BE CRUISIEN 16.628 45 4D 15 -$        
5 MARIN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI DUNNITS GOLD QT TRASH 16.910 46 4D 16 -$        

52 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI PATTYS LUCKY JETTA 17.186 47 4D 17 -$        
70 LILY HUPPERT ELMWOOD, WI ZEKE 17.244 48 4D 18 -$        
47 TAYLOR DECKER MAUSTON, WI APOLLO 17.357 49 4D 19 -$        
40 ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 17.384 50 4D 20 -$        
73 KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI M&M 17.459 51 4D 21 -$        
53 MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI RUBY 17.476 52 4D 22 -$        
28 CALLIE QUADE BIRNAMWOOD, WI BEAUTY 17.807 53 4D 23 -$        
71 AMANDA LEPAK , TROUBLES EASY DESIGN 914.611 -$        
7 JUSTINE WANISH WAUSAU, WI SPECIAL ON DYNAMITE 915.069 -$        

39 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 915.109 -$        
58 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUST A LIL STARSTRUCK 915.205 -$        
61 AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI BULLYS LIL HOTRODDER 915.295 -$        
37 HANNAH STORANDT-RUEDY , HI CLASS DALE 915.334 -$        
74 JENNI LIEN HIXTON, WI ALL WOUNDUP N SLIDING 915.347 -$        
36 MCKENZIE WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI BEDUINOS SMOKE 915.493 -$        
63 AMANDA GRUBER ELEVA, WI HP ONE WILD WELDER 915.499 -$        
13 KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 915.917 -$        
23 INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 916.134 -$        
14 STORM SKALSKY ST CROIX FALLS, WI SAILING WITH SMARTS 916.150 -$        
45 MCKENNA RUD MONDOVI, WI LION A LITTLE 916.216 -$        
66 CARLEY GUKENBERGER MARSHFIELD, WI CLOVER 916.531 -$        
38 MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI GIGI 917.855 -$        
72 ALEXIS SCHULNER RIVER FALLS, WI MOVIN N GROOVIN 920.477 -$        
11 TARYN WERTZ MONDOVI, WI RUSTY 999.999 -$        
16 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH ILLUMINATING GEM 999.999 -$        
35 ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 999.999 -$        
51 LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI RIPN SONG 999.999 -$        
60 CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI TREY 999.999 -$        
65 PRIELA MAGNUSON GLENWOOD CITY, WI JAMAICA 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 14.744 1 1D 1 67$          

ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.112 2 1D 2 -$        
ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 15.944 3 2D 1 45$          

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI PATTYS LUCKY JETTA 17.186 4 2D 2 -$        
ELLYN GOVIN ELK MOUND, WI FR JUST MY LUCK 17.384 5 2D 3 -$        
JENNI LIEN HIXTON, WI ALL WOUNDUP N SLIDING 915.347 -$        

ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI DOLLIED UP LEO 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.112 1 1D 1 38$          
ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 15.944 2 2D 1 26$          
MARTY KRUEGER MONDOVI, WI GIGI 917.855 -$        
CHRIS LEDEBUHR MONDOVI, WI TREY 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings

SATURDAY SENIOR SIDEPOT - 4 ENTRIES

SATURDAY YOUTH 4D - 36 ENTRIES

SATURDAY AOIF SIDEPOT - 7 ENTRIES



OCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.375 1 1D 1 189$       
6 HANNAH STORANDT-RUEDY , HI CLASS DALE 14.875 2 2D 1 81$          

OCO AVA ALLEMANN EAU CLAIRE, WI ROCK AN ROSES 14.880 3 2D 2 49$          
OCO TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NIC A CHIC 14.972 4 2D 3 32$          
OCO KARLEE PAULSON KASSON, MN MISS AUSBORNE 15.091 5 2D 4 -$        

4 CELIA AUSEN ELEVA, WI LP JAKE BRAKE 15.094 6 2D 5 -$        
OCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 15.120 7 2D 6 -$        
OCO CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI A SPARKLE OF PEP 15.189 8 2D 7 -$        
OCO TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI AFIREWATER VALENTINE 15.198 9 2D 8 -$        
OCO MAEZEE SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI JMP SHINEY GALLO 15.329 10 2D 9 -$        
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI PISTOL 15.438 11 3D 1 54$          

1 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 15.451 12 3D 2 32$          
OCO ALEX GRUBER ELEVA, WI COOKS HANDLIN CHARRO 15.472 13 3D 3 22$          
OCO BRISTAL KRAEMER MEDFORD, WI KOOZIE 15.536 14 3D 4 -$        

7 STORM SKALSKY ST CROIX FALLS, WI SAILING WITH SMARTS 15.541 15 3D 5 -$        
OCO KAYDEN SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SIX MOONS COUNT DOWN 15.647 16 3D 6 -$        
OCO DEZI SCHULZ , WI STARS MACHO PERL 15.665 17 3D 7 -$        
11 MEGAN SINGLES WESTFIELD, WI KISS ME OVER YONDER 15.751 18 3D 8 -$        

OCO KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI BELLE 15.784 19 3D 9 -$        
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PEEKABOO PISTOL 16.126 20 4D 1 41$          

9 MARIN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI DUNNITS GOLD QT TRASH 16.455 21 4D 2 24$          
OCO KENNIDY STEELE HAM LAKE, MN HES SO GORGEOUS 16.499 22 4D 3 16$          
15 LILY HUPPERT ELMWOOD, WI ZEKE 16.978 23 4D 4 -$        
12 NEAH ZIMMERMANN RINGLE, WI MOOSE 16.991 24 4D 5 -$        
16 KELSEY LIEN HIXTON, WI STRAIT CANDY BAR 17.151 25 4D 6 -$        
10 KYLIE VREELAND NLSON, WI SHEZA SASSY CHIC 17.258 26 4D 7 -$        
2 KAITLYNN TELLIJOHN EMERALD, WI SE SLIZZLIN CORONA 17.488 27 4D 8 -$        
8 PRIELA MAGNUSON GLENWOOD CITY, WI JAMAICA 18.146 28 4D 9 -$        
5 NEAH ZIMMERMANN RINGLE, WI RICHARD 19.743 29 4D 10 -$        

13 STORM SKALSKY ST CROIX FALLS, WI SPIRIT 19.928 30 4D 11 -$        
3 GILLIAN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI OZZIE 30.520 31 4D 12 -$        

14 CIERRA DIERINGER MARSHFIELD, WI ROYAL RONAS JESS 914.729 -$        
OCO JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUST A LIL STARSTRUCK 915.205 -$        
OCO KYLIE SCHLEWITZ MONDOVI, WI SWEET AND FEARLESS 915.917 -$        
OCO INDY SCHULNER FALL CREEK, WI MOONFIRE DASH 916.134 -$        
OCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI RIPN SONG 999.999 -$        

Draw First Name Last Name City, ST Horse Name Time Rank Overall Division Placing Earnings
OCO KATE PASSUELLO FALL CREEK, WI DASHTHROUGHGUNSMOKE 14.375 1 1D 1 95$          
OCO MCKAYLA ZIMBAUER HUMBIRD, WI BOOTLEGGERS BANDIT 14.632 2 1D 2 63$          
OCO MARISSA WALLACE MONDOVI, WI TELLERS COLOURS 14.744 3 1D 3 -$        
OCO SHAWN VARPNESS ROCHESTER, MN VF LIBERTY BELLE 14.756 4 1D 4 -$        
OCO TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI NIC A CHIC 14.972 5 2D 1 81$          
OCO AMANDA LEPAK PALMYRA, WI FIRECAT 15.013 6 2D 2 54$          
OCO KARLEE PAULSON KASSON, MN MISS AUSBORNE 15.091 7 2D 3 -$        
OCO ANGIE GARDNER WHITEHALL, WI VF HAMMER DOWN 15.112 8 2D 4 -$        
OCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI POCOS FADED LEO 15.120 9 2D 5 -$        
OCO CLAIR WILDERMAN WAUSAU, WI A SPARKLE OF PEP 15.189 10 2D 6 -$        
OCO TEKA EWERS LONE ROCK, WI AFIREWATER VALENTINE 15.198 11 2D 7 -$        
OCO REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI LYLA 15.268 12 2D 8 -$        
OCO ASHLEY WALSTROM MONDOVI, WI IMAFROSTYFIREWATER 15.558 13 3D 1 54$          

6 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI REMI 15.805 14 3D 2 36$          
10 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI A LIL PEPPER REMEDY 15.893 15 4D 1 41$          

SATURDAY 2ND OPEN - 30 ENTRIES



OCO SIDNEY EIBES MARSHFIELD, WI FSP COAL TRAIN 15.930 16 4D 2 27$          
OCO ANGIE SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI SHOWMETHEBARSPECIALS 15.944 17 4D 3 -$        
OCO ZACH SCHLOSSER DURAND, WI BETTY 16.391 18 4D 4 -$        

8 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PEEKABOO PISTOL 16.395 19 4D 5 -$        
OCO MARIN DELANEY MARSHFIELD, WI DUNNITS GOLD QT TRASH 16.910 20 4D 6 -$        

2 TAYLOR DECKER MAUSTON, WI APOLLO 17.086 21 4D 7 -$        
1 CALLIE QUADE BIRNAMWOOD, WI BEAUTY 17.552 22 4D 8 -$        

11 PRIELA MAGNUSON GLENWOOD CITY, WI JAMAICA 17.998 23 4D 9 -$        
7 HEATHER THOMAS ANIWA, WI RICHARD 18.116 24 4D 10 -$        
5 HEIDI HOFFELT SPOONER, WI HH ILLUMINATING GEM 19.607 25 4D 11 -$        

OCO AMANDA LEPAK , TROUBLES EASY DESIGN 914.611 -$        
3 JULIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI PANDORA 916.088 -$        
4 JOSIE JOHNSON BALSAM LAKE, WI JUST A LIL STARSTRUCK 916.551 -$        
9 REBECCA KENDALL ELLSWORTH, WI SHEZA SASSY CHIC 999.999 -$        

OCO LILLY HEROLD MENOMONIE, WI RIPN SONG 999.999 -$        


